GENERAL OVERVIEW
Nova’s Jupiter-Series UPS Systems are high-reliability power sources specifically designed for
demanding commercial, heavy industrial, and military applications. They can be built to meet
MIL-STD-810, MIL-S-901, MIL-STD-461, and other standards optionally. These models utilize
True On-Line technology and the most durable components, offering maximum field-proven
reliability for severe environment and high reliability applications such as:
• Military Applications: Including Shipboard, Submarine, Aircraft, Mobile Power Units,
   Shelters, Transportable Systems, Tactical Systems, Ground Support, and more

IC
S
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
60 HZ MODEL KVA KW IN/OUT
(VAC)
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
UPS WEIGHT BATTERY RUNTIME
(MIN)
BATTERY
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BATTERY WEIGHT
(KG) (LBS) (KG) (LBS)
J11-10K3/6-120/208-120/208-10M 10 8 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 300 660 HR1234
12V 29pcs
10 Internal 85 187
J11-20K3/6-120/208-120/208-10M 20 16 120/208
120/208
63” x 22” x 31.5” 400 880 HR1234
12V 58pcs
10 Internal 170 374
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 470 1034 12V 26AH
29pcs
9 63”x 22” x 31.5” 410 900
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 470 1034 12V 26AH
58pcs
24 63”x 22” x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 470 1034 12V 75AH
29pcs
29 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 530 1166 12V 26AH
29pcs
7 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 410 900
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 530 1166 12V 26AH
58pcs
18 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 530 1166 12V 75AH
29pcs
23 63” x 43.5” x 63” 1020 2245
J11-50K3/6-120/208-120/208 50 40 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 560 1232 12V 26AH
1520
58pcs
13 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-50K3/6-120/208-120/208 50 40 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 560 1232 12V 75AH
29pcs
16 63” x 43.5” x 31.5 “ 1020 2245
J11-60K3/6-120/208-120/208 60 48 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 630 1386 12V 26AH
58pcs
9 63” x 22” x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-60K3/6-120/208-120/208 60 48 120/208 63” x 22” x 31.5” 630 1386 12V 75AH
29pcs
13 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-80K3/6-120/208-120/208 80 64 120/208 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
980 2156 12V 88AH
29pcs
8 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-100K3/6-120/208-120/208 100 80 120/208 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1290 2838 12V 88AH
29pcs
6 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1130 2485
J11-120K3/6-120/208-120/208 120 96 120/208 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1400 3080 12V
100AH
29pcs
6 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1270 2795
J11-160K3/6-120/208-120/208 160 128 120/208 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1620 3654 12V 75AH
58pcs
7 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2040 4490
J11-200K3/6-277/480-277/480 200 160 277/480 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2450 5390 12V 88AH
58pcs
6 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2260 4970
J11-240K3/6-277/480-277/480 240 192 277/480 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2620 5760 12V
100AH
58pcs
6 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2540 5590
J11-240K3/6-277/480-277/480 240 192 277/480 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2620 5760 12V 75AH
87pcs
8 63” x 3x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
3060 6730
J11-300K3/6-277/480-277/480 300 240 277/480 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2800 6160 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63” x 3x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
3390 7460
J11-320K3/6-277/480-277/480 320 256 277/480 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2960 6510 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63” x 3x(43.5)”

Other Voltages Available Including 277/480 VAC, 220 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 240 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 380 VAC Three-Phase Delta,
440 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 480 VAC Three-Phase Delta, and others upon request.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
50 HZ MODEL KVA KW IN/OUT
(VAC)
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
UPS WEIGHT BATTERY RUNTIME
(MIN)
BATTERY
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BATTERY WEIGHT
(KG) (LBS) (KG) (LBS)
J11-10K3/5-220/380-220/380-10M 10 8 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
300 660 HR1234
12V 29pcs
10 Internal 85 187
J11-20K3/5-220/380-220/380-10M 20 16 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
400 880 HR1234
12V 58pcs
10 Internal 170 374
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
470 1034 12V 26AH
29pcs
9 63”x 22”x 31.5” 410 900
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
470 1034 12V 26AH
58pcs
24 63”x 22”x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
470 1034 12V 75AH
29pcs
29 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
530 1166 12V 26AH
29pcs
7 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 410 900
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
530 1166 12V 26AH
58pcs
18 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
530 1166 12V 75AH
29pcs
23 63” x 43.5” x 63” 1020 2245
J11-50K3/5-220/380-220/380 50 40 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
560 1232 12V 26AH
1520
58pcs
13 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-50K3/5-220/380-220/380 50 40 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
560 1232 12V 75AH
29pcs
16 63” x 43.5” x 31.5 “ 1020 2245
J11-60K3/5-220/380-220/380 60 48 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
630 1386 12V 26AH
58pcs
9 63” x 22” x 31.5” 690 1520
J11-60K3/5-220/380-220/380 60 48 220/380 63” x 22” x
31.5”
630 1386 12V 75AH
29pcs
13 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-80K3/5-220/380-220/380 80 64 220/380 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
980 2156 12V 88AH
29pcs
8 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1020 2245
J11-100K3/5-220/380-220/380 100 80 220/380 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1290 2838 12V 88AH
29pcs
6 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1130 2485
J11-120K3/5-220/380-220/380 120 96 220/380 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1400 3080 12V 100AH
29pcs
6 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 1270 2795
J11-160K3/5-220/380-220/380 160 128 220/380 63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
1620 3654 12V 75AH
58pcs
7 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2040 4490
J11-200K3/5-220/380-220/380 200 160 220/380 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2450 5390 12V 88AH
58pcs
6 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2260 4970
J11-240K3/5-220/380-220/380 240 192 220/380 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2620 5760 12V 100AH
58pcs
6 63” x 2x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
2540 5590
J11-240K3/5-220/380-220/380 240 192 220/380 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2620 5760 12V 75AH
87pcs
8 63” x 3x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
3060 6730
J11-300K3/5-220/380-220/380 300 240 220/380 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2800 6160 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63” x 3x(43.5)”
x 31.5”
3390 7460
J11-320K3/5-220/380-220/380 320 256 220/380 63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
2960 6510 12V 88AH
87pcs
6 63” x 3x(43.5)”

100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
60 HZ INPUT MODEL KVA KW IN OUT DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
UPS
WEIGHT
(LBS)
BATTERY RUNTIME
(MIN)
BATTERY
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BATTERY
WEIGHT
(LBS)
J11-10K3/5-120/208-220/380-10M   10 8 120/208
60 Hz
220/380
50 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 660 HR1234
12V 29pcs
10 Internal 187
J11-10K3/4-120/208-115/200-10M 10 8 120/208
60 Hz
115/200
400 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 880 HR1234
12V 58pcs
10 Internal 374
J11-20K3/5-120/208-220/380-10M 20 16 120/208
60 Hz
220/380
50 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1034 12V 26AH
29pcs
9 63”x 22”x 31.5” 900
J11-20K3/4-120/208-115/200-10M 20 16 120/208
60 Hz
115/200
400 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1034 12V 26AH
58pcs
24 63”x 22” x 31.5” 1520
50 HZ INPUT MODEL   KVA KW IN OUT DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
UPS
WEIGHT
BATTERY RUNTIME
(MIN)
BATTERY
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BATTERY
WEIGHT
J11-10K3/6-220/380-120/208-10M 10 8 220/380
50 Hz
120/208
60 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1166 12V 75AH
29pcs
23 63” x 43.5” x 63” 2245
J11-10K3/4-220/380-115/200-10M 10 8 220/380
50 Hz
115/200
400 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1232 12V 26AH
1520
58pcs
13 63” x 22 “ x 31.5” 1520
J11-20K3/6-220/380-120/208-10M 20 16 220/380
50 Hz
120/208
60 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1232 12V 75AH
29pcs
16 63” x 43.5” x 31.5 “ 2245
J11-20K3/4-220/380-115/200-10M 20 16 220/380
50 Hz
115/200
400 Hz
63” x 22” x 31.5” 1386 12V 26AH

BATTERY
DIMENSIONS
(HxWxD)
BATTERY
WEIGHT
(LBS)
J11-10K3/6-220/380-120/208-10M 10 8 115/200
400 Hz
120/208
60 Hz
63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
3080 12V 100AH
29pcs
6 63” x 43.5” x 31.5” 2795
J11-10K3/5-220/380-115/200-10M 10 8 115/200
400 Hz
220/380
50 Hz
63” x 43.5” x
31.5”
3654 12V 75AH
58pcs
7 63” x 2x(43.5)” x
31.5”
4490
J11-20K3/6-220/380-120/208-10M 20 16 115/200
400 Hz
120/208
60 Hz
63” x 87.0” x
31.5”
5390 12V 88AH
58pcs
6 63” x 2x(43.5)” x
31.5”
4970
J11-20K3/5-220/380-115/200-10M 20 16 115/200
400 Hz
220/380
50 Hz
63” x 87.0” x